
 Las Vegas Pro-Am
Place Professional Amateurs - Rd1 - Red Rock CC Points per team

88 $500.00Talley, Greg Mazzuca, John - Manning, Mo - Graham, Glen - Tweten, Tim1
86 $400.00Drake, Mike Keiter, Ken - Bethke, Bob - Zatzkin, Jay - Michaud, Jared2
85 $300.00Cucciardi, Shawn Bjorke, Bjorn - Anglin, Coy - Cohen, Wayne - Maddio, VJ3
84 $250.00Peterson, Chris Kolzig, Olie - Dihel, Jeff - Parisio, Doug - Salko, Ed4
83 $212.50Mehlert, Jeff Mathews, Bob - Ingham, Mike - Barker, Steve - Larsen, Grant5
83 $212.50Gove, Mike Wilson, Jeff - Kechloian, Josh - Knapp, Eric - Ressler, Toby

Amateur Gross - Rd1
Pl. Player Points Award

VanSchoiack, Jesse 35 $100.001
Bethke, Bob 32 $90.002
Tweten, Tim 31 $80.003
Lewis, Mike 29 $75.004
Anderson, John 28 $67.505
Salko, Ed 28 $67.50
Cucciardi, Shawn 27 $52.507
Wilson, Jeff 27 $52.50
Bjorke, Bjorn 27 $52.50
Dihel, Jeff 27 $52.50

Amateur Net - Rd1
Pl. Player Points Award

Graham, Glen 39 $100.001
Mazzuca, John 38 $90.002
Gilchrist, Gary 36 $75.003
Manning, Mo 36 $75.00
Zatzkin, Jay 36 $75.00
Force, Rich 34 $65.006
Livingston, Mike 33 $57.507
Mathews, Bob 33 $57.50
Parisio, Doug 32 $23.759
Camp, Chris 32 $23.75
Blitz, Eric 32 $23.75
Maddio, VJ 32 $23.75

Professional - Rd1
Pl. Player Points Award

Gove, Mike 36 $117.501
Mehlert, Jeff 36 $117.50
Bishop, Kevin 35 $100.003
Peterson, Chris 34 $90.004
Griffin, Chris 32 $75.005
Talley, Greg 32 $75.00

Team Results - Rd2 - Tuscany GC
Place Professional Amateurs Points per team

94 $500.00Buckenberger, Randy Holt, Jim - Cameron, Randy - Camp, Chris - Adams, Buzz1
89 $350.00Mehlert, Jeff Mathews, Bob - Ingham, Mike - Barker, Steve - Larsen, Grant2
89 $350.00Cucciardi, Shawn Bjorke, Bjorn - Anglin, Coy - Cohen, Wayne - Maddio, VJ
87 $250.00Jensen, Randy Huson, Mike - Jackson, Ted - Sheridan, Rick - Johnson, Tom4
86 $141.67Aichele, Jason VanSchoiack, Jesse - Hall, Bob - Banko, Wayne - Purdy, Bill5
86 $141.67Gardner, Mark Anderson, John - Holcomb, Grant - Livingston, Mike - Hyde, Gary
86 $141.67Talley, Greg Mazzuca, John - Manning, Mo - Graham, Glen - Tweten, Tim

Amateur Gross - Rd2
Pl. Player Points Award

Holt, Jim 39 $100.001
VanSchoiack, Jesse 37 $90.002
Bjorke, Bjorn 34 $80.003
Germain, John 33 $67.504
Wilson, Jeff 33 $67.50
Bethke, Bob 33 $67.50
Hall, Bob 33 $67.50
Knapp, Eric 30 $55.008
Cucciardi, Shawn 29 $23.759
Houck, Tommy 29 $23.75
Panasuk, Allen 29 $23.75
Tweten, Tim 29 $23.75

Amateur Net - Rd2
Pl. Player Points Award

Barker, Steve 41 $100.001
Pfaff, John 40 $90.002
Mazzuca, John 39 $72.503
Iribarren, Pat 39 $72.50
Blitz, Eric 39 $72.50
Graham, Glen 39 $72.50
Kolzig, Olie 38 $60.007
Pierson, Ken 37 $55.008
Saffle, Tim 35 $15.839
Force, Rich 35 $15.83
Jackson, Ted 35 $15.83
Beroth, Larry 35 $15.83
Kalinowski, Mike 35 $15.83
Livingston, Mike 35 $15.83

Professional - Rd2
Pl. Player Points Award

Griffin, Chris 38 $125.001
Aichele, Jason 37 $100.002
Mehlert, Jeff 37 $100.00
Bunn, Matt 37 $100.00
Gardner, Mark 36 $37.505
Drake, Mike 36 $37.50
Buckenberger, Randy 36 $37.50
Gove, Mike 36 $37.50

Team Results - Rd3 -  Bali Hai
Place Professional Amateurs Points per team

131 $500.00Gove, Mike Wilson, Jeff - Kechloian, Josh - Knapp, Eric - Ressler, Toby1
128 $400.00Talley, Greg Mazzuca, John - Manning, Mo - Graham, Glen - Tweten, Tim2
124 $275.00Aichele, Jason VanSchoiack, Jesse - Hall, Bob - Banko, Wayne - Purdy, Bill3
124 $275.00Bunn, Matt Focke, Ben - Dugdale, Brad - McGee, Jim - Daugharty, Paul
123 $225.00Gardner, Mark Anderson, John - Holcomb, Grant - Livingston, Mike - Hyde, Gary5
121 $200.00Buckenberger, Randy Holt, Jim - Cameron, Randy - Camp, Chris - Adams, Buzz6

Amateur Gross - Rd3
Pl. Player Points Award

Holt, Jim 39 $100.001
VanSchoiack, Jesse 38 $90.002
Bjorke, Bjorn 36 $80.003
Wilson, Jeff 35 $75.004
Focke, Ben 33 $70.005
Germain, John 32 $60.006
Kechloian, Josh 32 $60.00
Knapp, Eric 32 $60.00
Bethke, Bob 30 $47.509
Banko, Wayne 30 $47.50

Amateur Net - Rd3
Pl. Player Points Award

Graham, Glen 43 $95.001
Tweten, Tim 43 $95.00
Ottoboni, Bob 41 $80.003
Mazzuca, John 39 $75.004
Livingston, Mike 37 $62.505
Saffle, Tim 37 $62.50
Dihel, Jeff 37 $62.50
Blitz, Eric 37 $62.50
Ressler, Toby 36 $47.509
Turnipseed, Mike 36 $47.50

Professional - Rd3
Pl. Player Points Award

Griffin, Chris 39 $125.001
Mandell, Matt 38 $110.002
Mehlert, Jeff 37 $95.003
Bunn, Matt 37 $95.00
Gardner, Mark 36 $80.005
Drake, Mike 35 $70.006



 Las Vegas Pro-Am

Team Results - Overall Three Day Total
Place Professional Amateurs Points per teamRed Rock, Tuscany, Bali Hai

302 $1,000.00Talley, Greg-Mazzuca, John-Manning, Mo-Graham, Glen-Tweten, Tim1 88  -  86  -  128
298 $875.00Gove, Mike-Wilson, Jeff-Kechloian, Josh-Knapp, Eric-Ressler, Toby2 83  -  84  -  131
292 $750.00Mehlert, Jeff-Mathews, Bob-Ingham, Mike-Barker, Steve-Larsen, Grant3 83  -  89  -  120
291 $562.50Gardner, Mark-Anderson, John-Holcomb, Grant-Livingston, Mike-Hyde, Gary4 82  -  86  -  123
291 $562.50Buckenberger, Randy-Holt, Jim-Cameron, Randy-Camp, Chris-Adams, Buzz 76  -  94  -  121
290 $450.00Bunn, Matt-Focke, Ben-Dugdale, Brad-McGee, Jim-Daugharty, Paul6 81  -  85  -  124

Professional Results - Overall Three Day Total
Place Professional Points MoneyBali HaiRed Rock CC Tuscany

110 $200.00Mehlert, Jeff1 36 37 37
109 $175.00Griffin, Chris2 32 38 39
106 $150.00Gove, Mike3 36 36 34
102 $137.50Bunn, Matt4 28 37 37
102 $137.50Bishop, Kevin 35 34 33
101 $130.00Gardner, Mark6 29 36 36

Amateur  Results - Overall Three Day Total - Gross
Place Amateur TTL MoneyBHRR T

110 $100.00VanSchoiack, Jesse1 35 37 38
98 $90.00Tweten, Tim2 31 29 38
97 $77.50Holt, Jim3 19 39 39
97 $77.50Bjorke, Bjorn 27 34 36
95 $67.50Wilson, Jeff5 27 33 35
95 $67.50Bethke, Bob 32 33 30
91 $60.00Germain, John7 26 33 32
87 $55.00Knapp, Eric8 25 30 32
86 $50.00Lewis, Mike9 29 28 29
84 $45.00Hall, Bob10 23 33 28

Amateur  Results - Overall Three Day Total - Net
Place Amateur TTL MoneyBHRR T

121 $100.00Graham, Glen1 39 39 43
116 $90.00Mazzuca, John2 38 39 39
108 $80.00Blitz, Eric3 32 39 37
105 $75.00Livingston, Mike4 33 35 37
104 $70.00Barker, Steve5 28 41 35
103 $65.00Dihel, Jeff6 33 33 37
101 $60.00Force, Rich7 34 35 32
99 $50.00Ottoboni, Bob8 28 30 41
99 $50.00Saffle, Tim 27 35 37
99 $50.00Beroth, Larry 29 35 35


